Mala liga Beograda 2016
Beograd, 19/6/2016

Event 3 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 7 - 10 years
19/06/2016 - 14:05 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 9
1 ANTIC, Veselin 06 11. APRIL Beograd NT
2 ZAKLANOVIC, Kosta 06 Vracar NT
3 MAIER, Andrej 08 PK,,Barakuda" NT
4 MAIER, Matej 06 PK,,Barakuda" NT
5 MATIC, llija 06 PK,,Barakuda" NT
6 NOVOVIC MENENDEZ, Uros Hugo 08 PKUsce NT
7 RELIC, Pavle 08 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
8 FLORIKIC, Marko 06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
Heat 2 of 9
1 JOKIC, Ivan 08 Pk Rebro NT
2 MILUTINOVIC, Filip 07 PK,,Barakuda" NT
3 STOJKOVIC, Dimitrije 06  Swimming Club Sailor NT
4 MANDIC, Nemanja 07 PK,,Barakuda" NT
5 BANJALIC, Ivan 07 PK,,Barakuda" NT
6 KOSTIC, Milan 07 PK,,Barakuda" NT
7 TERZIC, Luka 07  Swimming Club Sailor NT
8 VRANIC, Vukasin 08 PK,,Barakuda" NT
Heat 3 of 9
1 DELIC, Luka 06 Pk Rebro NT
2 PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 11. APRIL Beograd NT
3 ARSENIJEVIC, Andrija 07 PK,,Barakuda" NT
4 MARKOVIC, Strahinja 07  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:28.53
5 VASIC, Dimitrije 09 CrvenaZvezda 1:36.35
6 KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar NT
7 MARKOVIC, Antonije 08 Pk Rebro NT
8 PAVLOVIC, Konstantin 08 PKUsce NT
Heat 4 of 9
1 TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.60
2 MARKOVIC, llija 06 Vracar 1:10.11
3 DJORDJEVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.15
4 KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.41
5 PURIC, Petar 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.02
6 MIJAJILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 1:09.00
7 MILOJKOVIC, Mihajlo 07  Tri Delfina 1:11.44
8 TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 1:20.00
Heat 5 of 9
1 DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PKUsce 1:01.62
2 TABAKOVIC, Dimitrije 06 PK,Barakuda" 59.18
3 KUKIC, Viktor 09 Plavi Talas 58.01
4 LUKIC, Sava 07  Plivacki klub Sigma 57.32
5 MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 57.51
6 VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Pk Rebro 58.11
7 RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 59.25
8 STAMENKOVIC, Bogdan 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.64
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Mala liga Beograda 2016
Beograd, 19/6/2016

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 9

PANDZIC, Uros
PIKELJA, Novak
STEVANOVIC, Jakov
DJURIC, Marko
VUKMIROVIC, Andrija
JACIMOVIC, Relja
SOMODJA, Andrej
SAVIC, Mihajlo
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Heat 7 of 9

MARKOVIC, Nikon
PETROVIC, Luka
SOMODJA, Ognjen
PETKOVIC, Vukasin
CICIC, Vuk

KUKIC, Relja
SPASENOVIC, llija
RADOVIC, Konstantin
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Heat 8 of 9

SMILJANIC, Marko
PERIC, Ivica
DJURISIC, Relja
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
DJUKIC, Viktor
ERAKOVIC, Koca
ZDJELAR, Milic
CIRIC, Tadija
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Heat 9 of 9

4 JELICA, Lazar
5 SLJUKIC, Lazar

06 11. APRIL Beograd
08 Plavi Talas

09 PKUsce

06 PK,Barakuda"

06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

07 PK,Barakuda"
08 Plavi Talas
06 Crvena Zvezda

06 Plavi Talas

06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

06 Plavi Talas

08 Plavi Talas

06  Plivacki klub Sigma
06  Plivacki klub Sigma
06 PK,Barakuda"

07  Plivacki klub Sigma

07 Plavi Talas

06 PK Obilic

06 Vracar

06 Plavi Talas

06 Plivacki klub Sigma
06 Plavi Talas

08 Plavi Talas

07 Plavi Talas

08 11. APRIL Beograd
07 11. APRIL Beograd

56.27
55.00
54.70
54.48
54.59
54.94
55.00
556.31

54.00
53.41
53.00
52.00
52.27
53.28
53.81
54.12

48.90
48.07
45.09
43.72
44.17
45.93
48.80
49.99

55
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